obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. Upon Contractor's completion of the entire Project described in 
this Agreement and in the Proposal, District agrees to compensate the Contractor in the total 
amount of TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($25,000.00) for the main 
pool paver deck and coping repairs and EIGHT THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($8,000.00) for the kids splash pool paver deck and coping repairs (See Proposal). It is understood 
and agreed that District shall be responsible, at cost, for any permit fees required by Miami-Dade

[...]

obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. Upon Contractor's completion of the entire Project described in 
this Agreement and in the Proposal, District agrees to compensate the Contractor in a total amount 
NOT TO EXCEED NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND 00/100 ($9,600.00) DOLLARS 
(See Proposal). It is understood and agreed that District shall be responsible, at cost, for any permit 
fees required by Miami-Dade County, any municipality or other governing entity or agency having 
jurisdiction thereof (if any). 

Payment of the amount for any separate, independent portion of the overall Project as reflected in

[...]

obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. Upon Contractor's completion of the entire Project described in 
this Agreement and in the Proposal, District agrees to compensate the Contractor in the total 
amount of TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($29,500.00) (See Proposal). It is understood and agreed that District shall be responsible, at cost, 
for any permit fees required by Miami-Dade County, any municipality or other governing entity 
or agency having jurisdiction thereof (if any). 

Payment of the amount for any separate, independent portion of the overall Project as reflected in